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206-09 - ANTI-LOCK CONTROL

NR,6.0D,1155

LG,0.75D,2765 LG,0.5D,2510 B,0.5D,220OG,1.5D,6120 OG,1.5D,4080

GB,0.5D,4205

PY,0.5D,590

GP,0.75D,6495

YN,0.5D,150

YB,0.5D,100

GP,0.75D,7215

GP,0.75D,4745

PY,0.5D,3140

YN,0.35D,660

YB,0.35D,660
B,1.0D,540

B,2.5D,705

LG,0.75D,2725

R,0.75D,3030

NG,2.5D,3030

R,4.0D,3030

R,35.0D,295 B,50.0D,265

BG,0.5D,215(8-SPEED)

GB,0.5D,215

(8-SPEED)

G,0.5D,2200

GW,0.5D,2200

GB,1.5D,1180

LG,0.75D,2000LG,0.75D,200

R,0.5D,1115

YB,0.5D,550

YN,0.5D,520

R,0.5D,2050

B,0.75D,1880 (NO AIR SUS)

B,0.75D,1880 (AIR SUS)

GB,0.5D,740

BG,0.5D,3020BG,0.5D,995

BG,0.5D,190(6-SPEED) GB,0.5D,190 (6-SPEED)

Junction box-Central (P101)

FUSE 21P

10.0 Amps

angle (T274)
Sensor-Steering-

C2240L-18 C2238L-18

Ignition (R211)
Relay-

RELAY 16P
PCB

FUSE 14P

5.0 Amps

Module (BCM) (D207)
Body Control-

C2411L-16 C2412L-16

B

Sheet2

D

Sheet2

C

Sheet2

A

Sheet2

LINK 9E

40.0 Amps

LINK 17E

50.0 Amps

FUSE 5P

5.0 Amps

Junction-box engine (P108)

FUSE 23E

25.0 Amps

FUSE 21E

5.0 Amps

12.0 Volts

Battery (P100)

ABS module (D277)

console (S350)
Switch pack-Center-

Center Instrument panel (S425)
Switch pack-

C0047L-9 C0223L-9

C2444L-1 C2443-1

Sensor-Yaw Rate (T314)

DSC (S371)
Switch-

descent (S238)
Switch-Hill-

console (S350)
Switch pack-Center-

C0868S-14 C0903-14

C2245L-15 C2243L-15

descent (S238)
Switch-Hill-

C0903-15 C0868S-15

SJ663LSJ396SC0585L-46 C0862L-5 C0862L-8

C0586L-17

C0584L-9
HS CAN L

C0585L-8

C0584L-10

C0585L-33

HS CAN H

C0583L-22 C0585L-41

C0862L-6
HS CAN H

C0862L-7
HS CAN L

SJ775

SJ785

SJ860

SJ850

SJ660 C2627L-1

C0583L-10

C0570L-117

C0570L-108

C0570L-107

C0632-1

C1641-1

C0570L-113

C3589-1 C1661-1

C1656L-2

C1656L-3

C1656L-4C0506L-35
UZ

C0506L-14
CANM2

C0506L-26
CANP2

SJ109

C0506L-24
HS CAN L

C0506L-4
PATA

C0506L-37
HS CAN H

C0506L-25
UBVR

C0506L-7
UB

SJ776

C1629SL-5

SJ786

C0700A-6

C1656L-1

C0558L-1

C0559L-1

SJ199C1629SL-8

C0700A-7

C0506L-8
HID

C0506L-1
UBMR

C0700-6 C0700-7
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GP,0.5D,335

(DV6 2.7L)

PY,0.5D,3140

UR,0.5D,370

(DV6 3.0L)

GP,0.5D,245

(DV6 3.0L)

UR,0.35D,2490

UR,0.75D,370(PETROL)

UR,0.5D,210

(DV6 2.7L)

PG,0.5D,245

(PETROL) GP,0.5D,2615

B,0.35D,1100

B,4.0D,1995 (PETROL)

B,4.0D,1980 (DIESEL)

B,2.5D,650

G,0.5D,1950

UG,0.5D,1950

UY,0.5D,2840

Y,0.5D,2840

B,1.5D,510

B,1.5D,795

B,2.5D,720

B,4.0D,720

GP,0.75D,7215

GP,0.75D,4745

GP,0.75D,6495

R,0.35D,490

B,1.5D,1445

GP,0.75D,1010

WP,0.5D,1115

B,0.75D,710

UR,0.5D,1070

R,0.5D,1070

WY,0.5D,4710

W,0.5D,4710

W,0.5D,1950

UW,0.5D,1950

2510,B,4.0DB,2.5D,470

WG,0.5D,5345

W,0.5D,5345

Switch-Brake pedal (S215)

module (ECM) (D131)
Engine control

(DV6 2.7L)

module (ECM) (D131)
Engine control

(DV6 3.0L)

module (ECM) (D131)
Engine control

(PETROL)

lamp (A125)
LH stop

21.00 Watts

lamp (A124)
RH stop

21.00 Watts

ABS module (D277)

Rear-Left (T152)
Sensor-Wheel speed-

C0117S-4 C0384-4

C2443-2 C2444L-2

D

Sheet1

A

Sheet1

C

Sheet1

B

Sheet1

Diagnostic connector (V100)

Tail lamp-Left (A139)
Assembly-

Tail lamp-Right (A140)
Assembly-

Lamp-High mounted stop (A126)

C2294SB-27 C2293-27

C2294SB-23 C2293-23

Front-Left (T150)
Sensor-Wheel speed-

C0516-1

C0502-2

C0502-1

C0516-2

Rear-Right (T151)
Sensor-Wheel speed-

C0384-8 C0117S-8

C2293-6 C2294SB-6

C2293-25 C2294SB-25

Front-Right (T149)
Sensor-Wheel speed-

C0517-1

C0503-2

C0503-1

C0517-2

SJ171

SJ174

C0658L-45
Silver Plated

C0658L-26
Silver Plated

C0872L-G2

C0872L-D4

C0635L-40
Silver Plated

C0635L-37
Silver Plated

SJ814

C0075L-2

C0075L-1

C0075L-3

C0075L-4

C2564-1

C2601-1

C0040-9

C0125S-1

C0121S-1

C0125S-5

C0121S-5 SJ8

C0506L-17
DIAG K

C0832-2 C0832-1 SJ251

C0506L-13
M GND

C0506L-38
GND

C0506L-21
DPVL

C0506L-34
DSVL

C0506L-20
DSHL

C0506L-33
DPHL

C0506L-6
DSVR

C0506L-31
DSHR

C0506L-19
DPHR

C0506L-18
DPVR

C2922S-1

C1355S-1

C2568S-1SJ293S

C2603L-1


